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Clasificación después de la manga 1

FRANK WERNERVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22
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Clt Dor. Código Apellidos y nombre Club Año Tiempo Diferencia

  Sexo : Mujer  

1 3 23.969.700-3 VALDES PRIETO ADELA CAO 2012 37.55

2 1 24.108.621-5 CERONI YOB MADDALENA CAO 2012 38.72 1.17

3 2 24.011.428-3 PUIG GUTIERREZ BLANCA CAR 2012 38.89 1.34

4 8 24.121.390-0 ANGUITA AVILES DELFINA CAO 2012 39.52 1.97

5 5 24.032.134-3 GARDA TIMMERMANN EMA CEC 2012 41.97 4.42

6 16 24.168.484-9 CARDENAS CONEJEROS AMBAR PAT 2012 43.01 5.46

7 6 24.148.486-6 GALLEGUILLOS MIRANDA SARA CAPA 2012 43.24 5.69

8 12 24.434.227-2 PRAT KOENEKAMP GABRIELA CAO 2013 44.37 6.82

9 15 23.877.486-1 LIRA CASAS IGNACIA CAPA 2012 44.39 6.84

10 4 24.113.879-8 FLORES ANTOINE ANTONIA CAPA 2012 44.67 7.12

11 7 24.322.405-5 GIRALT BERNHARDT MARA CAO 2013 45.80 8.25

12 11 24.315.732-3 MUÑOZ QUINTANA ISABEL CORR 2013 46.08 8.53

13 40 24.371.311-0 FERRER NAVARRETE MAGDALENA CAO 2013 46.21 8.66

14 18 24.487.664-1 GONZALEZ  LOPEZ RAFAELA CEC 2013 46.49 8.94

15 19 24.113.855-0 FLORES ANTOINE MARTINA CAPA 2012 47.18 9.63

16 9 24.454.823-7 HOLZAPFEL KAUFMANN AMALIA CAO 2013 47.94 10.39

17 13 24.226.924-1 HOWARD DONOSO JOSEFA LP 2013 48.12 10.57

18 10 24.338.183-5 ABARZA ALMONACID MATILDA CAPA 2013 48.73 11.18

19 17 24.160.878-6 SWETT LAGO TRINIDAD CAO 2013 48.84 11.29

20 14 24.456.427-5 MARIN PAICE VIOLETA CAPA 2013 52.16 14.61

  Sexo : Hombre  

1 30 23.972.357-8 PINCHEIRA BRAVO GUSTAVO CAR 2012 36.56

2 39 24.103.032-6 WESTCOTT LEIBBRANDT MARTIN LAWRENCE LP 2012 36.78 0.22

3 38 24.063.199-7 MARIN SOTO ANGEL PAT 2012 39.13 2.57

4 26 24.658.822-8 NATTERO PARADA MANUEL CAO 2013 39.15 2.59

5 34 23.986.471-6 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO PEDRO CAO 2012 39.63 3.07

6 28 24.158.768-1 DIAZ FIGUEROA BENJAMIN CORR 2013 40.94 4.38

7 21 23.954.326-k MONREAL ORMEÑO MAX CORR 2012 40.98 4.42

8 27 24.050.542-8 PEREZ CARDENAS NICOLAS PAT 2012 41.77 5.21

9 37 24.135.148-3 MORAGA  CANTERINI FACUNDO CAN 2012 43.12 6.56

10 36 23.877.508-6 LIRA CASAS JOAQUIN CAPA 2012 43.36 6.80

11 35 23.980.057-2 BASAURI GARDILCIC IÑAKI CORR 2012 43.84 7.28

12 32 24.128.456-5 BARRIENTOS ENGLER MATIAS CAO 2012 44.58 8.02

13 24 24.362.188-7 OLIVA MENDEZ FACUNDO CEC 2013 45.30 8.74

14 25 24.302.138-3 GALILEA NANNIG ALBERTO CAO 2013 45.32 8.76

15 22 24.453.965-3 GUTIERREZ RAMSAY PABLO CAO 2013 45.42 8.86

16 20 24.287.471-4 MONTESINOS SANTAMARIA BENJAMIN CAO 2013 46.49 9.93

17 31 24.101.470-3 MILLAN KING AGUSTIN CAPA 2012 48.94 12.38

18 29 24.160.850-6 SWETT LAGO CRISTIAN CAO 2013 49.45 12.89

19 33 24.277.147-8 MONTENEGRO SELMAN JOSE CAO 2013 52.50 15.94

20 23 23.952.110-K RAMMSY CHAURA EVAN CAPA 2012 1:01.67 25.11


